
E-mail: southmaldacollegel 995@gmail.com

OSOUTH MALDA COLLEG
(ESTD. - 1995)

P.O. - Pubarun, Dist.-Maida, PIN-732215
(West Bengal)

Din. G)
cn Ud-1995 m

Date: 17.06.202i

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION
Sealed quotations are invited from bonafide persons/suppliers having valid trade
license/regisüation Certificate of incorporation/Deed of Partnership to quote their rate(in sealed
envelope) for supplying following materials to South Malda college.

Details of Specification of Electronic Materials and Devices

S). No. Description of Item

1. Ceiling Fan(Branded)

2. Wiring Materials

Board(Laminated)

Cashing(plastic)

Wire (HavelsQhinolex)

Switch

Socket

MCV

Black Tape

Box

Holder

Ceiling doz

Screw

Specifications

48", Copper coil & Minimum 3 yeras
warranty

8"x10"

4"x6"

2.5 mm

1.5 mm

I mm

0.75 mm

10 amp

6 amp

3"x3"

1"

Quantity Remarks(if any)

70 nos.

8 nos.

12 nos.

60 nos.

4 coil

5 coil

5 coil

2 coil

80 nos.

10 nos.

12 nos.

6 Nos.

70 nos.

20 nos.

70 nos.

4 packets

2 packets



Gutka

L & T shape

Tubelight

LED Ceiling Lamp

LED Bulb

3. Printer

4. Compute«with

4 type

20 watt

8 watt

8 watt

Epson-M200(latest model)

Windows-I O, MS Office 2019,
Monito« 17"). Keyboanl & Hanl Disc, 8 GB RAM,
Mouse)

S. Steel Rack

6. Lock & Key

Projector(Mini)

8. Projector screen

Motherboard-Asus/amd

5'x7' with 2' rack width

Link(mcdium size)

SVGA IYpe, Chipset-DLP, Brightness:
30000+ Lumcns, High contrast and

10000 Hrs Lamp Life

8' tripod Scrccn(4:3)

I O packets

100 nos.

50 nos.

8 nos.

10 nos.

2 nos.

3 sets. One-in-all PC is
preferable.

J no.

50 sets.

2 nos.

Terms and Conditions
1. The quotation should be made by the vendors in their original letterhead clearly indicating the aforesaid

materials and rates in details having valid trade license and mentioned the serial number of the BOQ on the

of the envelope.

2- Price quoted should be inclusive of all taxes i.e. GST, and delivery charges up to the college.
3. Rate of supply should not exceed MRP of the product. Price shall be quoted in Indian Rupee(INR).
4. Validity of the quotation will be six months from the closing date of the enquiry.
5. Quotations must arrange to supply above within the stipulated time to be mentioned in the purchase order

after selection. The delivery time must be strictly adhered to. Failure to supply within the specified time
will lead to cancellation of the order without notice.

6. The sealed quotations are to be submitted along with valid Trade License/certificate of registration of

incorporation/deed of partnership, PAN, GST Registration Certificate, Income Tax Return, etc. at the office
of the college. From 12 noon to 4 p.m.

7. Tender Paper should be addressed to • The Teacher-in-Charge, South Malda College, P.O. Pubarun,
Dist. Maida, PIN 732215(WB).

8. The college reserves the right to amend or cancel the scope of the job as well as to modify the terms and
conditions of the tender. In all disputes, the decision of the college authority shall be final.

9. The date of submission of tender paper: From18.06.2022 t027.06.2022 (within 12 noon to 4:00 pm
excluding Sunday and Holiday).

10. Date of opening of the tender paper: 29.06.2022 at 3:00 pm.

ll. At the time of opening of the tender, the bidders may attend and for any further enquiry please contact the
offce of the college.

reacher-tn-charge
Teacher-in-Charge 

COLI

South Malda College P.O. pub btun.

P.O. Pubarun, Maida
Note: Bidder may contact the following mobile number for details (stricktly during oflice hour): 9733243362


