E-mail:southmaldacollege1995@gmail.com

SOUTH MALDA COLLEGE

(ESTD. - 1995) P.O. - Pubarun, Dist.-Malda, PIN-732215 (West Bengal)

Date: 17.06.2022

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

Sealed quotations are invited from bonafide persons/suppliers having valid trade license/registration Certificate of incorporation/Deed of Partnership to quote their rate(in sealed envelope) for supplying following materials to South Malda college.

Details of Specification of Electronic Materials and Devices

Sl. No.	Description of Item	Specifications	Quantity	Remarks(if any)
1.	Ceiling Fan(Branded)	48", Copper coil & Minimum 3 yeras warranty	70 nos.	
	Electric Wiring Materials			
	Board(Laminated)	8"x10"	8 nos.	
		4"x6"	12 nos.	
	Cashing(plastic)	6.5"	60 nos.	
	Wire (Havels/Phinolex)	2.5 mm	4 coil	
		1.5 mm	5 coil	
		1 mm	5 coil	
		0.75 mm	2 coil	
	Switch	10 amp	80 nos.	
	Socket	6 атр	10 nos.	
	MCV		12 nos.	
	Black Tape		6 Nos.	
	Box	3"x3"	70 nos.	
	Holder		20 nos.	
	Ceiling doz		70 nos.	
	Screw	1"	4 packets	
		1.5"	2 packets	

	Gutka		10 packets	(5)
	L & T shape	4 type	100 nos.	
	Tubelight	20 watt	50 nos.	Ca
	LED Ceiling Lamp	8 watt	8 nos.	
	LED Bulb	8 watt	10 nos.	
3.	Printer	Epson-M200(latest model)	2 nos.	
4.	Computer(with Monitor(17"), Keyboard & Mouse)	Windows-10, MS Office 2019, 1 TB Hard Disc, 8 GB RAM, Motherboard-Asus/amd	3 sets.	One-in-all PC is preferable.
5.	Steel Rack	5'x7' with 2' rack width	1 no.	
6.	Lock & Key	Link(medium size)	50 sets.	
7.	Projector(Mini)	SVGA Type, Chipset-DLP, Brightness: 30000+ Lumens, High contrast and 10000 Hrs Lamp Life	2 nos.	
8.	Projector screen	8' tripod Screen(4:3)	1 No.	

Terms and Conditions

- The quotation should be made by the vendors in their original letterhead clearly indicating the aforesaid materials and rates in details having valid trade license and mentioned the serial number of the BOQ on the top of the envelope.
- Price quoted should be inclusive of all taxes i.e. GST, and delivery charges up to the college.
- Rate of supply should not exceed MRP of the product. Price shall be quoted in Indian Rupee(INR).
- 4. Validity of the quotation will be six months from the closing date of the enquiry.
- 5. Quotations must arrange to supply above within the stipulated time to be mentioned in the purchase order after selection. The delivery time must be strictly adhered to. Failure to supply within the specified time will lead to cancellation of the order without notice.
- 6. The sealed quotations are to be submitted along with valid Trade License/certificate of registration of incorporation/deed of partnership, PAN, GST Registration Certificate, Income Tax Return, etc. at the office of the college. From 12 noon to 4 p.m.
- 7. Tender Paper should be addressed to : The Teacher-in-Charge, South Malda College, P.O. Pubarun, Dist. Malda, PIN 732215(WB).
- The college reserves the right to amend or cancel the scope of the job as well as to modify the terms and conditions of the tender. In all disputes, the decision of the college authority shall be final.
- 9. The date of submission of tender paper: From18.06.2022 to27.06.2022 (within 12 noon to 4:00 pm excluding Sunday and Holiday).
- 10. Date of opening of the tender paper: 29.06.2022 at 3:00 pm.

11. At the time of opening of the tender, the bidders may attend and for any further enquiry please contact the office of the college.

Teacher-in-Charge

Teacher-in-charge SOUTH MALDA COLLEGE

P.O. Pubatun, Maide

South Malda College

P.O. Pubarun, Malda

Note: Bidder may contact the following mobile number for details (stricktly during office hour): 9733243362